g"""ﬁﬁ.‘% Department of Administration
% o | Purchasing Division

¢ 17| 2019 Washington Street East
/¥ | Post Office Box 50130
" | Charleston, WV 25305-0130

<
sreh St
e

Order Date:

State of West Virginia MUST APPEAR ON ALL PACKAGES
Master Agreement QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS

2019-05-16

CORRECT ORDER NUMBER
INVOICES, AND SHIPPING PAPERS.

ORDER SHOQULD BE DIRECTED TO
THE DEPARTMENT CONTACT.

Order Number: CMA 0212 0212 FUELTW17C

Procurement Folder: 308607

Document Name: FUELTW17C- Statewide Contract

Reason for Modification:

Document Description: Awarded Districts - 3, 4

CO#5 Administrative Change -issued to coirect the
commodity line e;&i&:tion ate from 03/31/2019 to
03/31/2020 per COi#4.

Procurement Type: Statewide MA (Open End)

Buyer Name: Mark A Atkins

Telephone: (304) 558-2307

Email: mark.a.atkins@wv.gov

Shipping Method: Best Way

Effective Start Date: 2017-04-01

Free on Board: FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid

Effective End Date: 2020-03-31

VENDOR

DEPARTMENT CONTACT

Vendor Customer Code: 000000206416
BRUCETON PETROLEUM CO INC

Discount Percentage: 0.0000
Discount Days: 0

116 SHANNON DR
MORGANTOWN WV 26508
us
Vendor Contact Phone: (999) 999-9999 Extension:

Requestor Name: Mark A Atkins
Requestor Phone: (304) 558-2307
Requestor Email: mark.a.atkins@wv.gov

INVOICE TO

SHIP TO

ALL STATE AGENCIES

VARIOUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER

No City WV 99999

us

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

VARIOUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER

No City WV 89909

us

M 05/ /oerg

Total Order Amount [ Open End !

PURCHASING DIVISION AUTHORIZATION ATT ENERAL APPROVAL AS TO FORM | ENCUMBRANCE CERTIFICATION
SIGNED BY: SIG . C\\ P SIGNED BY:

DATE: DATE: ' Qﬁ o DATE: & Toler
ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FiL N ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE

Date Printed:  May 16,2019  Order Number: FUELTW17C

Page:

1

& Forw BV, B ARG, aria
N




Extended Description:
Change Order No. 05

ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGE

CO#S5 - is issued to commect the commodity service line expiration date not changed in CO#4 when the contract was renewed. The commodity fine expiration date wil
be changed from 03/31/2019 to the correct expiration date of 03/31/2020.

No Other Changes.
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
1 15100000 $0.000000
Service From Service To
2017-04-01 2020-03-31

Commodity Line Description: Please see attached Exhibit A Pricing Page

Extended Description:

The Agency should attach Vendor's Exhibit A Pricing page to the ADO for payment purposes. The Agency should also attach the Vendor's delivery receipt for
verification purposes.

Date Printed: May 16,2019  Order Number: FUELTW17C Page: 2 FORM ID : WV_PRC_CMA_001 8/14




